* GUNTHORPE PRIMARY SCHOOL

- Monday 31st July to Friday 4th August ¥ i s
- Monday 7th August to Friday 11th August b 5
- Monday 14th August to Friday 18th August -

- Monday 21st August to Friday 25th August “ \

\b « STAMFORD ST GILBERTS PRICES*

- Monday 31st July to « 9am-4pm
e WEST TOWN PRIMARY SCHOOL Friday 4th August £2 2 9 5
- Monday 7th August to 5
- Monday 24th July to Thursday 27th July Friday 11th August « 8am-5 pm
- Monday 31st July to Thursday 3rd August - Monday 14th August to
- Monday 7th August to Thursday 10th August Friday 18th August £29-95
***9am-4pm only **9am-4pm £22.95 8Bam-4pm £26.95 * 10/ DISCOUNT
IF YOU BOOK A
FULL WEEK
« CASTOR PRIMARY SCHOOL - BOURNE WESTFIELD

PRIMARY ACADEMY
- Monday 24th July to Friday 28th July

- Monday 24th July to Friday 28th July

- Monday 31st July to Friday 4th August

- Monday 7th August to Friday 11th August
- Monday 14th August to Friday 18th August
- Monday 21st August to Friday 25th August

Childcare Vouchers Accepted.




